502217440 02/01/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	LIEN

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
NANO-SECOND TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	02/01/2013	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Innovation Capital Law Group, LLP	
Street Address:	19800 MacArthur Blvd., Suite 270	
City:	Irvine	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92612	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5800311

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9499548528

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 9499545430

Email: processing@icaplaw.com

Correspondent Name: Innovation Capital Law Group, LLP
Address Line 1: 19800 MacArthur Blvd., Suite 270

Address Line 4: Irvine, CALIFORNIA 92612

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: NSD1

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Vic Lin

Total Attachments: 1

source=UCC_Financing_Stmt#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 58

PATENT REEL: 029743 FRAME: 0231

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]						
Vic Lin						
9499545430		_				
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Innovation Capital Law Group, LLP						
19800 MacArthur Boulevard		DOCUMENT NU	MRED: 36/	116100003		
Suite 270		DOCUMENT NUMBER: 36416190003 FILING NUMBER: 13-7347096646				
		FILING DATE: 02				
Irvine, CA 92612				TRONICALLY FOR \		
USA				R CA FILING OFFICE	USEONLY	
1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only <u>one</u> debtor 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	name (1a or 1b) - c	io not appreviate or c	ombine na	ames		
OR NANO-SECOND TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX	
IB. INDIVIDUAL O LAGI NAME	FIRST NAME		WIDDEL NAME			
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
2F, No. 69-9, Sec. 2, Chung-Chen E. Road, Tamshui	Taipei Hsien			25170	TWN	
1d. SEE ADD'L DEBTOR INFO	1e. TYPE OF	1f. JURISDICTION	Taiwan			
INSTRUCTIONS	ORGANIZATION OF ORGANIZATION		n 1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID#, if		any ™ NONE	
	Corporation	Taiwan			. ₩:NONE	
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert or			bbreviate	or combine names		
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	, <u></u>	(
OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX	
2c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
2d. <u>SEE</u> ADD'L DEBTOR INFO INSTRUCTIONS	2e. TYPE OF	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	.2g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID#, if	anv	
INSTRUCTIONS	ORGANIZATION	OF ORGANIZATION	"	,	NONE	
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of A	I SSIGNOP S/D\ _ in:	eart only one secured	narty nan	ne (22 or 2h)		
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	1331GNON 3/1) - III.	sert only <u>one</u> secured	party nan	ne (Ja Ol Jb)		
Innovation Conital Law Craym, LLD						
OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	FIRST NAME MIDDLE NA		AME SUF		
			\''''- \			
3c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL	CODE COU	NTRY	
19800 MacArthur Boulevard, Suite 270	Irvine	CA	92612	USA		
4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:		<u>'</u>		•		
All of debtor's intellectual property which is the subject of the	secured party's re	presentation, on any	recoverie	es from litigation		
involving such intellectual property, and on any other proceed					l	
States Patent No. 5,800,311 entitled WRIST EXERCISER.		1 1 2	0,	,		
Diams Laum No. J. 600, J. L. Changa Wing Laurenger.						
States I atom No. 3,000,311 chance Weist Exerciser.						
States Fater No. 3,600,511 church WRIST EAERCISER.						
States Fater No. 3,500,511 chuled WRIST EAERCISER.						
States Fater No. 3,600,511 church WRIST EAERCISER.						
States Fatericis. 3,500,511 children WRIST EAERCISER.						
States Fatericis. 3,500,511 children WRIST EAERCISER.						
	NOMOR TO BALLET		UVED 3 mg	AC HEN THOM HOS	2 FILING	
5. ALT DESIGNATION: LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONS					C FILING	
5. ALT DESIGNATION: LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/C	7. Check t	o REQUEST SEARCH	REPORT((S) on Debtor(s)		
5. ALT DESIGNATION: LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONS 6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS		o REQUEST SEARCH	REPORT(
5. ALT DESIGNATION: LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/C	7. Check t	o REQUEST SEARCH	REPORT((S) on Debtor(s)		

FILING OFFICE COPY

PATENT REEL: 029743 FRAME: 0232

RECORDED: 02/01/2013